
Main St @ Prospect St (Trailways) 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 2:00 2:30 3:00 3:30 4:00 4:30 5:00 5:30 6:00

CONNECTIONS TO UPL: 10:40 12:40 2:40 4:40

Shoprite Plaza 10:05 10:35 11:05 11:35 12:00 12:35 2:05 2:35 3:05 3:35 4:05 4:35 5:05 5:35 6:05

Tops Plaza 10:10 10:40 11:10 11:40 12:10 12:40 2:10 2:40 3:10 3:40 4:10 4:40 5:10 5:40 6:10

SUNY New Paltz: Campus Tran Hub 10:15 10:45 11:15 11:45 12:15 12:45 2:15 2:45 3:15 3:45 4:15 4:45 5:15 5:45 6:15

SUNY New Paltz: Huguenot @ Southside 10:16 10:46 11:16 11:46 12:16 12:46 2:16 2:46 3:16 3:46 4:16 4:46 5:16 5:46 6:16

SUNY New Paltz: Southside @ South Rd. 10:17 10:47 11:17 11:47 12:17 12:47 2:17 2:47 3:17 3:47 4:17 4:47 5:17 5:47 6:17

SUNY New Paltz: Hawk Dr 10:19 10:49 11:19 11:49 12:19 12:49 2:19 2:49 3:19 3:49 4:19 4:49 5:19 5:49 6:19

Southside Ave @ Rt. 208 10:25 10:55 11:25 11:55 12:25 12:55 2:25 2:55 3:25 3:55 4:25 4:55 5:25 5:55 6:25

NEW PALTZ LOOP:  SATURDAY AND SUNDAY SERVICE

Golden Hill 7:50 - 4:40

Kingston Plaza @ Hannaford 8:00 10:30 4:50

Broadway @ Kingston Hospital 8:01 10:31 4:51

Garraghan Dr @ Police Station 8:05 10:35 4:55

Port Ewen: 9W @ BOCES 8:10 10:40 5:00

Highland Park & Ride 8:22 10:52 5:20

Poughkeepsie Train Station 8:32 11:02 5:40

Main & Market 8:45 11:10 5:45

Train Departure Poughkeepsie 8:50 11:50 5:50

Train Arrival Grand Central 10:42 1:42 7:48

Train Departure Grand Central 6:43 8:43 4:14

Train Arrival Poughkeepsie 8:44 10:44 6:09

Poughkeepsie Train Station 9:00 11:15 6:15

Highland Park & Ride 9:10 11:25 6:30

Port Ewen: 9W @ BOCES 9:25 11:40 6:50

Garraghan Dr @ Police Station 9:30 11:45 6:55

Broadway @ Kingston Hospital 9:32 11:47 6:56

Kingston Plaza @ Hannaford 9:45 12:00 7:00

Golden Hill - 12:15 7:10

SATURDAY KPL ROUTE:                                                          

KINGSTON --- TRAIN --- GRAND CENTRAL 

SATURDAY KPL ROUTE:                                                         

GRAND CENTRAL --- TRAIN --- KINGSTON

Golden Hill 7:50 -

Kingston Plaza @ Hannaford 8:00 2:00

West Hurley: RT 28 @ Rt. 375 8:15 2:15

Woodstock: Rt 212 @ Rock City Rd - 2:25

Boiceville: Rt. 28 @ Upper B'Ville Rd 8:35 2:40

Phoenicia: Rt 214 @ Church St 8:45 2:52

Pine Hill: Main St @ Elm St 9:00 3:05

Belleayre Mountain 9:05* 3:10*

Belleayre Mountain 9:10* 3:15*

Pine Hill: Main St @ Elm St 9:15 3:20

Phoenicia: Rt 214 @ Church St 9:30 3:35

Boiceville: Rt. 28 @ Upper B'Ville Rd 9:40 3:50

Woodstock: Rt 212 @ Rock City Rd 9:55 -

West Hurley: RT 28 @ Rt. 375 10:05 4:00

Kingston Plaza @ Hannaford 10:15 4:15

CONNECTIONS TO KS KS

Golden Hill - -

Z ROUTE (SAT ONLY)                                  

KINGSTON --- WOODSTOCK --- PINE HILL

* Bus service on request from                                  

April 16th to November 14

Z ROUTE (SAT ONLY)                                  

PINE HILL --- WOODSTOCK --- KINGSTON

Golden Hill - -

Kingston Plaza @ Hannaford 10:30 4:30

Hurley: Main St @ Wynkoop Rd 10:37 4:37

Stone Ridge: Rt 209 @ Cottekill Rd 10:48 4:48

Stone Ridge: Rt 209 @ Rt. 213 10:57 4:57

Accord: Rt 209 @ Main St 11:07 5:07

Kerhonkson: Rt 209 @ Stewarts 11:12 5:12

Walmart @ Rt 209 11:20 5:20

Shoprite & Healthy Way 11:25 5:25

Ellenville: Liberty Sq @ Canal St 11:30 5:30

Ellenville: Liberty Sq @ Canal St 11:45 5:30

Shoprite & Healthy Way 11:50 -

Walmart @ Rt 209 11:55 5:35

Kerhonkson: Rt 209 @ Stewarts 12:05 5:40

Accord: Rt 209 @ Main St 12:10 5:45

Stone Ridge: Rt 209 @ Rt. 213 12:22 5:55

Hurley: Main St @ Wynkoop Rd 12:43 6:08

Kingston Plaza @ Hannaford 1:00 6:30

CONNECTIONS TO K NONE

Golden Hill - 6:40

E ROUTE (SAT ONLY)                                                                            

KINGSTON --- ELLENVILLE

E ROUTE (SAT ONLY)                        

ELLENVILLE --- KINGSTON
Golden Hill 7:50 - - - -

Kingston Plaza @ Hannaford 8:00 10:15 1:00 2:15 5:00

DSS/BRC ** ** ** ** **

Chambers 8:10 10:25 1:10 2:25 5:10

Mall Area: Locations by request 8:20 10:35 1:20 2:35 5:20

9W-Lake Katrine 8:33 10:48 - 3:03 -

9w/32 Intersection 8:40 10:55 - 3:10 -

The Mill ** ** - ** -

Saugerties Post office 9:00 11:10 - 3:25 -

Saugerties Post office 9:00 11:10 - 3:30 -

Washington Ave @ Main St 9:01 11:11 - 3:31 -

The Mill ** ** - ** -

9w/32 Intersection 9:08 11:18 - 3:35 -

9W-Lake Katrine 9:15 11:25 - 3:42 -

Mall Area: Leaving Mall 9:30 11:45 1:30 4:10 5:40

Chambers 9:40 11:55 1:50 4:20 **

DSS/BRC ** ** ** ** **

Kingston Plaza @ Hannaford 10:00 12:15 2:00 4:30 6:00

CONNECTIONS TO: E NONE Z E NONE

Golden Hill - - - - 6:10

KS ROUTE  (SAT ONLY)                                                                                           

KINGSTON --- MALL AREA --- SAUGERTIES

** Locations on request only **                                                                              

ALL MALL LOCATION PICK UP/DROP OFFS BY REQUEST 

SAUGERTIES --- MALL AREA --- KINGSTON

Rosendale Park & Ride 8:30 10:30 12:30 2:30 4:30

NP Stewarts Rt 32 Southbound 8:40 10:40 12:40 2:40 4:40

SUNY New Paltz: Campus Tran Hub 8:43 10:43 12:43 2:43 4:43

Highland Park & Ride 9:00 11:00 1:00 3:00 5:00

Poughkeepsie Train Station 9:15 11:15 1:15 3:15 5:15

Train Departure 9:28 11:40 1:40 3:40 5:40

Train Arrival 11:02 1:21 3:27 5:21 7:21

Train Departure 7:47 9:52 11:45 1:45 3:52

Train Arrival 9:34 11:34 1:35 3:35 5:34

Poughkeepsie Train Station 9:50 11:55 1:45 3:45 5:45

Main St @ Market St (Bus Depot) 9:53 11:58 1:48 3:48 5:48

Highland Park & Ride 10:05 12:10 2:00 4:00 6:00

SUNY New Paltz: Campus Tran Hub - 12:25 2:15 4:15 6:15

NP Stewarts Rt 32 Northbound 10:20 12:30 2:20 4:20 6:20

Rosendale Park & Ride 10:30 12:40 2:30 4:30 6:30

SATURDAY UPL  ROUTE  NEW PALTZ ---  TRAIN --- GRAND CENTRAL   

SATURDAY UPL  ROUTE  GRAND CENTRAL --- TRAIN --- NEW PALTZ   


